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Planning Committee Kickoff Meeting – May 11, 2022 
 

 
 
 

Major Dates: - 10/20 Prep, 10/23 BBQ 
Next Meeting – May 31 @ 7:30PM – Zoom 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89166573722?pwd=Yi9kZTZ2eGVib3pNeWduSjNqVnNvUT09 
 

Major Topics to Cover 
 

1. Attendees - see roster on last page 
a. Please fill in any blank boxes by your name or correct any errors 

b. Moment of silence for Rick Goldstein     
2. Significant info 

a. Date – Sunday October 23rd, 2022 
b. Location – Brook Run Park, Dunwoody 

i. Dunwoody happy to have us 
ii. PAID! 

3. Layout – 2021 layout needs to be tweaked 
i. More room for vendors 

ii. Better location for food vendors 
4. Cost 

a. Food will be more expensive 
b. Site cost - $2500 
c. Raise taste ticket price to $1.25 – how to market? 
d. Credit card training! – Cash, credit card, Venmo 

5. Silent auction 
a. We raised about $7K – pretty much our only profit 
b. New Donation Form 
c. More gift cards 
d. Less closet junk 
e. More people to man the tent 

6. Teams 
a. 6+ committed? 

i. DeKalb Fire 
ii. Hillbillies 

iii. Lodge Tikvah 
iv. AA 
v. Bezalel 

vi. Shimshon 
vii. Pirates 

b. Judges - Meister  
c. Possible teams 

BBQ Minus - 164 Days 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89166573722?pwd=Yi9kZTZ2eGVib3pNeWduSjNqVnNvUT09
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i. Birthright  
ii. Hillel  

7. Food – need more of it! 
a. Menu 

i. Brisket 
ii. Beef Ribs 

iii. Chicken – quarters 
iv. 4# ground beef for chili 

b. Keith will augment food – resupply teams 
8. Fun Run 

a. No commitment from Maccabi 
b. We need go/no-go relatively soon 
c. Daffodil dash instead? Anthony Naturman 
d. Students supporting Israel Enrico; Rebekah Mann 

9. Movie Nights with No Pork on the Fork?? 
i. Locations 

1. B'nai Torah, Beth Shalom, MJCCA, Aurora Theater, Dave & Busters 
(Northpoint Pkwy), Stars & Strikes, Or Hadash 

ii. Dates 
iii. Food – pre-order from Keith 

10. Misc. 
a. Rent reefer 
b. Shirt color – light - Mitch send samples  
c. Marketing – still need social media resource 

11. Next meeting 
a. May 31 @7:30 – zoom - 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89166573722?pwd=Yi9kZTZ2eGVib3pNeWduSjNqVnNvUT09 
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Hebrew Order of David 
10th Anniversary 

 Atlanta Kosher BBQ Festival 

3 
 

 

 
 

First   Last  Email Cell Lodge Here 

Adam Throne aet467@gmail.com 678-613-1422 Shimshon  
Alan Wind ajwind1@yahoo.com 770-317-2161 Bezalel  

Alex  Schulman alexfromuno@gmail.com  404-667-7752 Shimshon X 

Anthony  Naturman anaturman@comcast.net  678-362-6433 Carmel  

Bennie Cohen bennie.cohen@gmail.com.   Magen David  

Bill Travis wmktravis@gmail.com 404-925-1479 Carmel  

Brian Rudolph Brian.rudolph@gmail.com 678-777-4422 Shimshon  

Brian  Mailman brianmailman@gmail.com  678-681-3610 Shimshon  

Charles  Goldberg cgoldberg@bellsouth.net 404-353-8784 Carmel  
Craig  Varon craigvaron@gmail.com  770-992-9730 Bezalel  

Dan Frankel danielbfrankel@yahoo.com 678-296-7166 Shimshon X 

David  Joss Davidjoss@aol.com  678-758-2735 Carmel X 

David  Lurie jllurie@comcast.net  404-518-7066 Carmel  

David  Weinberger david@customercentricstrategy.com  770-649-0472 Bezalel  
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First   Last  Email Cell Lodge Here 

Gary Eicholz    404-788-8883 Carmel  
Gayle Rubenstein gayle@balloonsover.com  

404-787-9046 BOA  

Harry  Lutz Hslutz_fsa@yahoo.com  678-485-8179 Carmel X 

Helen 
Scherrer-
Diamond 

helenscherrerdiamond@gmail.com 770-289-8964 Bnai Brith 
X 

Henry  Levine Hlevine5@gmail.com  770-366-6974 Bezalel  

Dr. Hugh Mainzer humain1@aol.com   Carmel  

Ian  Platt ian@platt-blaskett.com  770-362-5018 Bezalel  

Ivor Segall  texaslight@yahoo.com   Tikvah X 

Jason  Adler jason@jasonadlercmo.com  404-849-2315 Carmel  

Jerry Draluck Jerry.Draluck@BuckheadMeat.com 404-642-7025 Civilian  
Jody  Pollack pitboss@TheAtlantaKosherBBQ.com  678-642-8824 Shimshon x 

Keith  Marks keith.marks69@gmail.com 404-213-7894 Shimshon  

Lawrence Barris ljbarris@gmail.com   Houston  

Les  Kraitzick lkraitzick@gmail.com  404-798-8603 Carmel  

Mario  Oves mario.oves@instrumed.com 404-308-9235 Carmel  
Matt  Dickson   Civilian  

Matt  Simpson simpsonmatt@gmail.com 404-513-6288 Bezalel  

Michael  Feldman felmic@bellsouth.net  404-697-1138 JELF  

Mitch  Frank selectprint@yahoo.com  404-610-4809 Shimshon x 

Neal Drucker nealdrucker@comcast.net 770-639-2489 Shimshon  

Peter Rivner peter.rivner@gmail.com 706-296-8806 Magen David  
Richard  Gay atlcpa@bellsouth.net 404-578-9046 Shimshon x 

Rick  Goldstein rick@wolfsteins.com  404-964-1981 Civilian  

Russell Gottschalk ruskyproductions@gmail.com  770-377-0161 Magen David  

Ryan Simmons heelsryan@gmail.com 404-403-4334 Bezalel x 

Sarah  Parish sarah@balloonsover.com  404-456-7681 BOA  

Sean Evett evettsean1988@gmail.com 770-843-5047 Civilian  
Stan Sloan sloanmgmt@gmail.com 404-272-8727 Carmel  

Stan  Schnitzer stan@theschnitz.com  404-323-6451 Bezalel  

Steve Zedeck steven@zedeck.com 603-566-3649 Shimshon x 

Steve  Kaufman capitalcifymgt@gmail.com  770-597-2066 Shimshon  

Wayne Greenberg wngreenberg@gmail.com  678-641-4774 Shimshon  
Yuval  Mano ymano2505@gmail.com   Bezalel  
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